1
CCT-Adjustable A-Lamps
©2024 RAB Lighting Inc. 888 722-1000 rablighting.com
PROJECT:
DATE:
TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
KEY FEATURES

Voltage
Beam
Angle
Color Temp. CRI
L70
Lifespan
A19-6-9CCT-DIM 40W Incandescent 6W 510 lm 93 lm/W
TRIAC/ELV 120V 160º
Field adjustable
via dip switch
2700K/3000K/
3500K/4000K/5000K
setting: 3000K
90 25,000 hrs
A19-8-9CCT-DIM 60W Incandescent 8W 800 lm 100 lm/W
A19-10-9CCT-DIM 75W Incandescent 10W 1,100 lm 110 lm/W
A19-14-9CCT-DIM 100W Incandescent 14W 1,500 lm 107 lm/W
A19-8-GU24-9CCT-DIM 60W Incandescent 8W 800 lm 100 lm/W
A19-10-GU24-9CCT-DIM 75W Incandescent 10W 1,100 lm 110 lm/W
A19-14-GU24-9CCT-DIM 100W Incandescent 14W 1,500 lm 107 lm/W
DIMMABLE FCC
LISTED
90+ CRI 120V
Selectable CCT: 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K

2 3/8"
4"
2 3/8"
9/16"
15/16"
1 5/16"
4 1/4"
2 3/8"
4 5/8"
ORDERING INFO
Catalog Number Model Number UPC Case Pack
A19-6-9CCT-DIM A10121(A19-6-9CCT-DIM) 192552037693 24
A19-8-9CCT-DIM A10122(A19-8-9CCT-DIM) 192552037709 24
A19-10-9CCT-DIM A10123(A19-10-9CCT-DIM) 192552037716 24
A19-14-9CCT-DIM A10124(A19-14-9CCT-DIM) 192552037723 24
A19-8-GU24-9CCT-DIM A10125(A19-8-GU24-9CCT-DIM) 192552037730 24
A19-10-GU24-9CCT-DIM A10126(A19-10-GU24-9CCT-DIM) 192552037747 24
A19-14-GU24-9CCT-DIM A10127(A19-14-GU24-9CCT-DIM) 192552037754 24
ORDERING MATRIX
A19